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Paul Riley

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Paul Riley
Postcode

Date of birth August 1963

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FRETLANE LIMITED
HARPQUEST LIMITED

POLLY PROPERTIES LIMITED

CHURCHVIEW LIMITED
BADEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LOWSIDE LIMITED

LUCEME LIMITED
LOWSIDE LIMITED
GAMEBELL LIMITED

CHURCH CONTRACT SERVICES

LIMITED
CHURCHVIEW LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

04061908
03981768
04028618

02828333
03639656
03392037
03390422
03392037
03094171
02722012

02828333

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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907257787

907257787

British

App. Date

App. Date
25/09/2000
28/07/2000
07/07/2000

20/11/1999
07/01/1999
28/07/1998
02/03/1998
01/12/1997
01/09/1995
12/03/1994

01/07/1993

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
12/07/2001 Director
12/07/2001 Director
12/07/2001 Company
Secretary
12/07/2001 Director
12/07/2001 Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

20/11/1999 Company
Secretary



